
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

ENVASE

EMPAQUETADO

PALETS

Código EAN: 

Código DUN 14: 

Tipo palet:
Palet EUR

Bruto: 

Neto:

Escurrido:

525 g 25 cm

500 g 42 cm

- g 10 cm

Total caja:

Total Palet:

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

Ancho(A): 

Largo(L):

Alto(H):

Formato: 

Tipo embalaje:

Cajas/ Base: 

Unidades embalaje: 

Cajas/ Palet: 

Alturas: 

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

MEDIDAS:

MEDIDAS:

A

L

H

8.4 kg

45 cm

45.5 cm

52 cm

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

MEDIDAS:

OREGANO HOJA BOLSA 500g
CÓDIGO 8157

 8427754081574      

18427754081571      

CAJA CARTON

16

4

16

4

134.4 kg

80 cm

120 cm

220 cm  

BOLSA 500G
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